
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Brown BESS Project 1094 days Mon 11/06/23 Tue 11/03/26

2

3 CPCN Approval 0 days Mon 11/06/23 Mon 11/06/23

4

5 Procurement 300 days Mon 11/06/23 Sat 08/31/24

6 RFP & Specification Development 210 days Mon 11/06/23 Sun 06/02/24

7 Issue RFP 0 days Sun 06/02/24 Sun 06/02/24

8 Bids Due 0 days Tue 07/02/24 Tue 07/02/24

9 Contract Negotiations 1 mon Fri 08/02/24 Sat 08/31/24

10 Execute EPC Agreement 0 days Sat 08/31/24 Sat 08/31/24

11

12 Construction 794 days Mon 06/03/24 Wed 08/05/26

13 Engineering 6 mons Sun 09/01/24 Thu 02/27/25

14 Equipment Procurement & Delivery 600 days Mon 06/03/24 Fri 01/23/26

15 Transformers & High Voltage Breakers 20 mons Mon 06/03/24 Fri 01/23/26

16 Battery Modules 12 mons Mon 06/03/24 Wed 05/28/25

17 Onsite Construction 15 mons Sat 11/30/24 Sun 02/22/26

18 Cold Commissioning 3 mons Fri 09/26/25 Wed 12/24/25

19 Hot Commissioning 3 mons Mon 02/23/26 Sat 05/23/26

20 Performance Testing 1 mon Sun 05/24/26 Mon 06/22/26

21 Target Commercial Operation 0 days Mon 07/06/26 Mon 07/06/26

22 Target Final Completion 0 days Wed 08/05/26 Wed 08/05/26

23

24 Guaranteed Commercial Operation 0 days Sun 10/04/26 Sun 10/04/26

25 Guaranteed Final Completion 0 days Tue 11/03/26 Tue 11/03/26
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Project: Brown BESS - Prelimina
Date: Tue 05/07/24
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